777079—-0A

APPLY ITEM#15 UNDER HEX ITEM QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION
HEAD OF DIODE. 1 1 718342-01 INSULATING PLATE
AVOID CONTACT WITH THREADS. 2 3 |718345-01 | RECTIFIER MTG PLATE
ASSEMBLE DIODE TO MTG PLATE. 3 3 730825-01 DIODE, 1/4 STUD (REV.)
TORQUE TO 27-30 IN-LB 2 :
4 3 730824-01 DIODE, 1/4 STUD (STD)
5 2 729188—0A | LEAD ASSEMBLY
6 2 729185—0A LEAD ASSEMBLY
7 3 801049-03 SCREW, PAN HD #10-32 x .25
8 5 801119—03 NUT, HEX #10-32
9 6 801142-04 WASHER, INT. TOOTH LOCK 1/4
10 6 801119—04 NUT, HEX 1/4-20
" 6 738807—-01 RIVET, BELT HD 9/64 x 5/16
12 4 801066—07 WASHER, INT. TOOTH LOCK #10
13 3 801118-01 SCREW, PAN HD #10-32 x .75
14 1 86780101 CLAMP,1/4 NYLON
15 .01 oz| 90028 COMPOUND THERMAL & ELECT.
16 .01 LB| 865840-01 SOLDER
17 4 801120-03 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK #10
[ITEMS#8, #17 WERE 801059-03, B01065-03 CN B489 |DRS3-09-1998] i ObERANGER ] [DRAWN DA_04-01-1983
[11 | REMOVED 3PC OF 801064-20 N 8147 DRS4-02-1997| _|vEC.| WoHEs REGAL-BELOIT CORPORATION O _PR_04-0i-1983
10 | MN RTR LEAD WSHR WAS INT. LOCK __ON 8127 DRS3-07-1997| |x [ % - APPD LS 04011993
[o [ITEMge wAs 801120-04  oN 7708 K09-25-1995] |w |+ - |me RECTIFIER ASSEMBLY SoAE 1=t
8 | ROTATED LEAD CLAMP 180" CN 7627 KLO5—17-1995]  |wx [+ - 280FR —STUD TYPE Rer
[7 [ ITEM#3 WAS 801121-04 __ON 7453 DA02-02-1995] _ |oox| £ - [uATL e
NO. REVISION BY & DATE CHK | ANG| £ - FINISH PREV
THIS DRAWING IN DESIGN AND DETAIL IS OUR PROPERTY AND MUST NOT BE USED EXCEPT RFP CAD FILE 777079—0A ['SZE JORAWNG No. REV.
M i 15 AN ELECTROMCALLY GENERATED DOGUMENT — D0 NOT SCALE TS Pt | oisT LN | B[ 777079-0A |12






